™
®
®
The GBA-Series of Analytical and Precision Balances offer a wide
range of options, making them an essential piece of equipment in
any laboratory.
These internally calibrated balances have a digital LCD screen,
onboard processing, and databases capable of storing up to

Precision Balances
SPECIFICATIONS &
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS &
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item # GBA-225C GBA-164C GBA-224C GBA-314C
Item # (with Cal. Cert.)* GBA-225C-CT GBA-164C-CT GBA-224C-CT GBA-314C-CT
Maximum Capacity 82 / 220 g 160 g 220 g 310 g
Readability 0.01 / 0.1 mg 0.1 mg 0.1 mg 0.1 mg
Linearity ±0.05/0.2 mg ±0.2 mg ±0.2 mg ±0.2 mg
Repeatability 0.08 mg 0.08 mg 0.08 mg 0.12 mg
Calibration Type Internal Internal Internal Internal
Stabilization Time 3 s 2 s 2 s 2.5 s
Pan Size ø90 mm ø100 mm ø100 mm ø100 mm
Device Dimensions
Ports
351 x 205.5 x 338 mm
2×RS232, 2×USB-A (Interchangeable), USB-B, Wi-Fi
Item # GBA-603C GBA-1003C GBA-6002C
Item # (with Cal. Cert.)* GBA-603C-CT GBA-1003C-CT GBA-6002C-CT
Maximum Capacity 600 g 1000 g 6100 g
Readability 0.001 g 0.001 g 0.01 g
Linearity ±0.003 g ±0.003 g ±0.03 g
Repeatability 0.0015 g 0.0015 g 0.008 g